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Town of Provincetown - Licensing Department

Monthly Licenses Issued

June 2017
TRADE NAME

Adam's

Adam's Nest
Angel Foods
Atlantic Accents
Atlantic Accents
Atlantic Rides
Big Sam's

Big Sam's

Bliss

Bliss

Burger Queen
Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cock & Bull Leather
Conway Cabbie
Discover Provincetown
Exuma

Exuma

Gale Force Bikes

Gale Force Bikes

ADDRESS LINE1

PO Box 12

379 Commercial St.
33B Conwell Street
106 Field St

106 Field St

928 Commercial St.
309 Commercial St
PO Box 30

PO Box 82

PO Box 82

331 Commercial Street
35 Alden St.

35 Alden St.

35 Alden St.

35 Alden St.

35 Alden St.

35 Alden St.

PO Box 1152

963 Commercial St.

5 Alden St.

281 - 283 Commercial
281 - 283 Commercial
144 Bradford Ext.

144 Bradford St. Ext.

RECORD TYPE
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Amendment
Taxi Vehicle Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

General Business License Renewal



Grab & Go Health Bar

Grab & Go Health Bar

John Derian Company
Kabob-E-Licious

Kibbe Cook House Parking Lot
Kibbe Cook House Parking Lot
Liz's Cafe

Liz's Cafe

Love End Timez Taxi
Michael's Fine Jewelry
Northern Lights Hammocks
Patio

Patio American Grill
Provincetown Jewlery
Recovering Hearts
SCOTTCAKES

SHOP THERAPY

Scottcakes

Silva's Parkng

Silva's Parkng

Silva's Parkng

Silver and Glass Art Gallery
The Black Dog General Store
The Captain's Daughters
The Donut Experiment

The Golden Horn

The Nut House

Wildflower Of Provincetown
Wildflower Of Provincetown

William Scott Gallery

212 Commercial St.
212 Commercial St.
396 Commercial Street
338 Commercial Street
195 Bradford St.

195 Bradford St.

PO Box 89

PO Box 89

40 Pearl St.

31 Hayes Lane

9 Soper St. Apt. 7

328 Commercial St.
328 Commercial Street
31 Hayes Lane

4 Standish St.

353 COMMERCIAL STREET
286 COMMERCIAL STREET

PO Box 1682
39 Ship's Way

39 Ship's Way

39 Ship's Way

18 Hart Rd.

293 Commercial St.
PO Box 1614

10 Quincy St.

PO Box 1735

110 Commercial St.
110 Commercial St.
439 Commercial Street
121 Dean St.

141 Bradford St. Ext.
15 Bradford St. Ext. UG
177 Commercial St.
177 Commercial St.

2 Moes Way

225 Commercial St.
246 Bradford St.

27 Bradford St.

27 Conwell St. #5

27A Conwell St.

27A Conwell St.

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal

Common Victualler Application
General Business License Application
Taxi Vehicle Application

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Weekday Entertainment Application
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal

Parking Lot Renewal

Parking Lot Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Common Victualler Application
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application

Taxi Vehicle Application



RECORD ID

96

27A Conwell St.
27A Conwell St.
27A Conwell St. #5
35 Alden St.

404 Commercial St.
40A Nelson Ave.
49 Salt Pond Rd.

5 Conwell St.

5 Freeman St. U3
5 Freeman St. U3
5 Webster Place

51 Commercial St.
531 Moore St.

760 New Valley Rd.
8 Fishburn Ct.

857 Commercial Street U10
857 Commercial Street U10
9 Oak St.

928 Commercial St.
945 Commercial St.
945 Commercial St.
963 Commercial St.
963 Commercial St.
PO BOx 1879

PO Box 437

PO Box 447

PO Box 457

Taxi Vehicle Renewal

Taxi Vehicle Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal

Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
General Business License Application
Alcohol License Application

Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application

Pedicab Operator Renewal



RECORD ID#
LIC-17-01752-REN-01
LIC-17-00063-REN-01
BOHF-17-3203-APP
LIC-17-01740-APP
LIC-17-01740-REN-01
TAXI-17-00222-APP
BOHF-16-2765-REN-01
LIC-17-01746-REN-01
BOHF-16-2231-REN-01
LIC-17-00222-REN-01
BOHF-17-2743
TAXI-17-00226-APP
TAXI-17-00227-APP
TAXI-17-00230-APP
TAXI-17-00231-APP
TAXI-17-00232-APP
TAXI-16-00240-REN-01
LIC-17-01759-REN-01
TAXI-17-00236
TAXI-17-00201-REN-01
LIC-17-00188-REN-01
LIC-17-00190-REN-01
BOHF-16-2211-REN-01
LIC-16-00131-REN-01

RECORD NAME
Retail - Adam's
Retail - Adam's Nest
Food Establishment - Liz's Cafe
Retail - Atlantic Accents
Retail - Atlantic Accents
Taxi Vehicle - Atlantic Rides
Food Service- Big Sam's (LF)
General Business - Big Sam's
Food Service- Bliss (LF)
General Business - Bliss
Food Establishment- Burger Queen
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 127
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 128
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 104
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 115
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 103
Mercedes Cab - 203
Retail - Cock & Bull Leather
Taxi Vehicle - Conway Cabbie - 1402

Taxi Vehicle - Discover Provincetown 01

Retail - Exuma Jewelry
Retail - CC's Cape Cod Jewelry

Food Service- Gale Force Bikes (LF)

Retail - Gale Force Bikes / Beach Market

DATE STATUS2
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/27/2017
6/14/2017
6/14/2017
6/1/2017
6/16/2017
6/19/2017
6/27/2017
6/28/2017
6/20/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/12/2017
6/26/2017
6/27/2017
6/13/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/14/2017
6/14/2017



BOHF-16-2218-REN-01
LIC-17-00865-REN-01
LIC-17-00112-REN-01
BOHF-17-3204-APP
LIC-17-01733-REN-01
PLOTA-17-0041-REN-01
CV-17-0184-APP
LIC-17-01626-APP
TAXI-17-00224-APP
LIC-17-01765-REN-01
LIC-17-00180-REN-01
LIC-17-01743-APP
BOHF-16-2176-REN-01
LIC-17-01768-REN-01
LIC-17-00077-REN-01
BOHF-16-0363-REN-01
LIC-17-00073-REN-01
LIC-17-01772-REN-01
LIC-17-01787-REN-01

PLOTA-17-0044-REN-01
PLOTA-17-0047-REN-01
LIC-17-00108-REN-01
LIC-17-01792-REN-01
CV-17-0178-APP
LIC-17-01722-APP
LIC-17-00030-REN-01
LIC-17-01749-REN-01
LIC-17-00081-REN-01
LIC-17-00083-REN-01
LIC-17-00330-REN-01
PDI-17-00268-APP
PDI-17-00257-APP
PDI-17-00249-APP
PDI-17-00253-APP
PDI-17-00272-APP
PDI-17-00247-APP
TAXIO-17-00278-APP
TAXIO-17-00281-APP
TAXIO-16-00230-REN-01
TAXIO-16-00242-REN-01
TAXI-17-00221-APP
TAXI-17-00221-APP

Food Service- Grab & Go Health Bar (LF)
General Business - Grab n Go

Retail - John Derian Company

Food Establishment - Kabob-E-Licious
General Business - Kibbe Cook House Parking
Parking Lot - Kibbe Cook House Parking
Common Victualer - Liz's Cafe

General Business - Liz's Cafe

Taxi Vehicle - Love End Timez Taxi - LV50481
Retail - Michael's Fine Jewelry

Retail - Northern Lights Hammocks

Weekday Entertainment - Patio

Food Service Establishment - Patio

Retail - Provincetown Jewlery

Retail - Recovering Hearts

Food Service (LF)- Scottcakes

Retail - Shop Therapy

General Business - Scottcakes

General Business - Silva's Parking (70-74 Shank Painter)

Parking Lot - Silva's Parking (57 Shank Painter)

Parking Lot - Silva's Parking (70-74 Shank Painter)

Retail - Silver and Glass Art Gallery
Retail - The Black Dog

Common Victualer - The Captain's Daughters
General Business - Donut Experiment
Retail - The Golden Horn

General Business - The Nut House
Retail - Wildflower of Provincetown
Retail - Wildflower Home

Art Gallery - The William Scott Gallery
Pedicab Operator - Peter O'Hara
Pedicab Operator - Nikolay Penev
Pedicab Operator - Michael Kelley
Pedicab Operator - Torben Umeda
Pedicab Operator - Ilnar Migranov
Pedicab Operator - Ruben Basurto
Taxi Operator - Anel Bajrovic

Taxi Operator - Norbert Covaci

Taxi Operator - Thomas Frisbie

Taxi Operator - Sabrina Hash

Junior's Taxi - 904

Junior's Taxi - 904

6/23/2017
6/26/2017
6/28/2017
6/27/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/12/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
6/14/2017
6/14/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
6/23/2017
6/28/2017
6/26/2017
6/27/2017

6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
6/28/2017
6/13/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/26/2017
6/27/2017
6/26/2017
6/12/2017
6/9/2017

6/12/2017
6/30/2017
6/8/2017

6/14/2017
6/16/2017
6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/27/2017
6/30/2017



TAXI-16-00283-REN-01
TAXI-16-00285-REN-01
TAXIO-16-00232-REN-01
TAXIO-16-00287-REN-01
PDI-17-00270-APP
TAXIO-17-00274-APP
TAXIO-16-00236-REN-01
PDI-17-00251-APP
TAXIO-17-00267-APP
TAXIO-17-00269-APP
TAXIO-17-00276-APP
PDI-17-00264-APP
TAXIO-17-00290-APP
TAXIO-17-00286-APP
PDI-17-00266-APP
LIC-17-00314-REN-01
BOHL-16-1146-REN-01
PDI-17-00243-APP
TAXIO-16-00228-REN-01
LIC-17-01736-APP
LIC-17-01738-APP
TAXIO-17-00262-APP
TAXIO-17-00288-APP
PDI-17-00259-APP
TAXIO-16-00223-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00283-APP
LIC-17-01783-APP
LICA-17-1717-APP
PDI-17-00255-APP
PDI-17-00261-APP
PDI-16-00234-REN-01

Junior's Taxi - 902

Junior's Taxi - 903

Taxi Operator - Selene Burke

Taxi Operator - Richard Fraumeni
Pedicab Operator - Stoyan Shumanov
Taxi Operator - Stephen Martinez
Taxi Operator - Michael Kuchyt
Pedicab Operator - Nikola Panev

Taxi Operator - Debbieann Cleary
Taxi Operator - Everard Cleary

Taxi Operator - Brenda Downes
Pedicab Operator - Dimitar Dimitrov
Taxi Operator - Haylee Dyjak

Taxi Operator - Paul Companik
Pedicab Operator - Dhyan Adler-Beledez
General Business - Ainsworth Cottages
CCM - Ainsworth Cottages

Pedicab Operator - Tanya Sultova
Taxi Operator - Neil Hennigan
Fortune Teller - Donna Eli

Fortune Teller - Crystal Eli

Taxi Operator - Dorothy Conway

Taxi Operator - Akim Getters

Pedicab Operator - Jamie Grosso
Taxi Operator - David Brown

Lukasz Zweigert

Fortune Teller - Tarot by J.P.

Annual Summer Awards Celebration
Pedicab Operator - Antoan Jeliazkov
Pedicab Operator - Petar Ivanov

Pedicab Operator - Evgenia Filiposka

6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/8/2017
6/21/2017
6/28/2017
6/12/2017
6/8/2017
6/9/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/13/2017
6/19/2017
6/30/2017
6/28/2017
6/21/2017
6/17/2017
6/17/2017
6/1/2017
6/8/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/1/2017
6/30/2017
6/14/2017
6/16/2017
6/21/2017
6/27/2017
6/2/2017
6/12/2017
6/14/2017
6/14/2017



